

Maison Road Kimod yadar To Ghar Tak
Package No - RRSMP/2024-25 - Bagaha - 02/01

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate - 0.02% Below 4R

Bagaha - 2

DIVISION

Bhitaha

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No - 01/KMPD/MM 6SVY/2025-2026

Measurement Book

547

Munna Kumar Jaiswal

Abstract of Cost
and material Bill

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/101:- Construction of road from					
Main road Kirmal Jodan					
ke ghar Tak					
Agency:-					
Muram Kirmal Jodan					
Project:- RRCHP/2024-25 Bagha-02/01					
Agreement No. - RRCHP/1176504/2025-2026					
Date of commencement:- 08/05/2025					
Date of completion:- 07/05/2026					
Actual date of completion:- 30/10/25					

(01) clearing and grubbing
Road land etc - do-
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 0.566 Hect
@ Rs 73240.750/Hect = Rs 48342.00

(02) Construction of sub grade
and Earthen shoulders
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 170.20 m³
@ Rs 251.420/m³ = Rs 44803.00

(03) Excavation of roadway using
Site etc - do-
Qty vide P(4)/TMB = 45.15 m³
@ Rs 181.190/m³ = Rs 8181.00

Continuation Rs 57018.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF R ₂ 57818 = 00
(4) Construction of CSSB by providing well graded material (CSSB) do do -					
Qty vol P(4)/THB = 50.44 m ³					
@ R ₂ 3470.180/m ³				= R ₂	175036 = 00
(05) Providing Layer and Compacting gravel stone Aggregate (15mm) do do -					
Qty vol P(4)/THB = 40.31 m ³					
@ R ₂ 4487.020/m ³				= R ₂	180872 = 00
(06) Construction of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete do -					
Qty vol P(4)/THB = 124.87 m ³					
@ R ₂ 8889.450/m ³				= R ₂	1110026 = 00
(07) Demolition of Existing structure do do -					
Qty vol P(4)/THB = 1.50 m ³					
@ R ₂ 650.950/m ³				= R ₂	976 = 00
(08) Demolition of Existing structure do do -					
Qty vol P(4)/THB = 3.00 m ³					
@ R ₂ 1523.980/m ³				= R ₂	4572 = 00

Continuation 661529800 = 0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR 1529300 = ∞
(9) (14) Dismantling of Existing structure do - do -					
Qty of WP (D) / THB = 24.750 m ³					
@ Rs 302.470 / m ³					= Rs 7486 = ∞
(10) (15) Earth work in Excavation for Foundation do - do -					
Qty of WP (D) / THB = 29.790 m ³					
@ Rs 386.530 / m ³					= Rs 11518 = ∞
(11) (16) Providing HRS (1:2:8:5) in leveling course on formwork					
Qty of WP (D) / THB = 4.595 m ³					
@ Rs 8019.470 / m ³					= Rs 36849 = ∞
(12) (17) Plain / Reinforcement concrete (14/20) in sub-structure do - do					
Qty of WP (D) / THB = 35.711 m ³					
@ Rs 8949.000 / m ³					= Rs 319606 = ∞
(13) (18) Providing and laying RCC like N.P.S. column do - do -					
Qty of WP (D) / THB = 7.50 m ³					
@ Rs 7419.100 / m ³					= Rs 55643 = ∞

Continuation 2061960402 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					35 Rs 19 60402 = 00
(14) (12) <u>Paving of Road</u> w all					
do do					
Qty of P (8) / TMB = 20.64 m ²					
@ Rs 130.520 / m ²					= Rs 2694 = 00
(15) (10) <u>Kilometer stone of H.S. grade</u>					
local stone standard design					
Qty of P (8) / TMB = 01 Nos					
@ Rs 3168.590 / No					= Rs 3169 = 00
(16) (12) <u>200 mtr stone</u> do do					
Qty of P (9) / TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 830.360 / No					= Rs 1662 = 00
(17) (12) <u>Retro-reflectorised Traffic</u>					
Signs of 600 mm equalateral					
& triangular do do					
Qty of P (9) / TMB = 01 Nos					
@ Rs 4456.790 / Nos					= Rs 4457 = 00
(18) (13) <u>Retro-reflectorised Traffic</u>					
Sign 600 mm Circular do do					
Qty of P (9) / TMB = 01 Nos					
@ Rs 4408.640 / Nos					= Rs 4409 = 00
(19) (14) <u>Retro-reflectorised Traffic</u>					
Sign 600 mm x 400 mm					
Qty of P (9) / TMB = 01 Nos					
@ Rs 4264.970 / Nos					= Rs 4265 = 00

Continuation 10 Rs 1981058 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RPR 1901058 = 00
(20) (15) Providing and laying of hot applied Thermoplastics Board do - do - do					
Qty rate P(9)/THB = 66 m ²					
@ Rs 756.980/m ²				= Rs	49961 = 00
(21) (16) Providing and fixing Board do - do - do					
Qty rate P(9)/THB = 3 m ²					
@ Rs 12806.22/m ²				= Rs	38419 = 00
(22) (17) Providing and fixing Maintenance board do - do - do					
Qty rate P(9)/THB = 01 m ²					
@ Rs 12806.22/m ²				= Rs	12806 = 00
					Total Rs 2082244 = 00
Add 1% Labour cess = (+) Rs					20822 = 00
				= Rs	2103066 = 00
Seigniorage Fee For Previous Bill Rs 7738 = 00					
WEP (5)					
				= Rs	2110804 = 00
Details seigniorage Fee for THB Bill					
(I) PCC = 4.525 m ³					
@ Rs 520.26/m ³				= Rs	2391 = 00
(II) Plumb/ferb = 35.91 m ³					
@ Rs 587.14/m ³				= Rs	20967 = 00
(III) MPB Rite = 7.50 m ³					
@ Rs 11.62/m ³				= Rs	87 = 00

Continuation

Continuation